
Fall 2019 
Bi 250A: Topics in Molecular and Cellular Biology 

 
Tuesday and Thursday, 2:30-4pm 

152 Braun  
 

Instructors: Alexei Aravin (aravin@caltech.edu)  
TA: Peiwei Chen (pcchen@caltech.edu) 
 
 Course website: courses.caltech.edu (Password: aravin)  
 

Tuesday, October 1  Intro 

Thursday, October 3  Proposal discussion/ideas? 

   

Tuesday, October 8  David Van Valen 

Thursday, October 10   

   

Tuesday, October 15 AA HHMI meeting Rebecca Voorhees 

Thursday, October 17 AA HHMI meeting Kata Fejes Toth 

   

Tuesday, October 22   

Thursday, October 24  Sisi Chen 

   

Tuesday, October 29  Presentations of specific aims 

Thursday, October 31  Presentations of specific aims 

   

Tuesday, November 5  Alina Patke 

Thursday, November 7   

   

Tuesday, November 12  Tsui-Fen Chou 

Thursday, November 14   

   

Tuesday, November 19  Alison Ondrus 

Thursday, November 21    

   

Tuesday, November 26   

Thursday, November 29 Thanksgiving: no class 

   

Tuesday, December 3  Study section 

Thursday, December 5  Study section  
 

mailto:aravin@caltech.edu

